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Tiroler Hallenmeisterschaften im Schwimmen 2024
Innsbruck, 23. - 25.2.2024

Wettkampf 15 Frauen, 200m Brust Jahrgang 2013 und älter
24.02.2024 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2023

Rang RT Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

AK11

1. Ellinger Ilvy 2013 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,60 3:26.90 275 48.39 52.61 53.06 52.84
2. Seiwald Mara 2013 WSV St. Johann in Tirol+0,74 3:46.09 210 48.19 59.08 1:02.74 56.08
3. Ameseder Hanna 2013 SU Osttirol +0,83 3:54.53 188 51.70 58.89 1:01.80 1:02.14

AK12

1. Tellian Lea 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,61 3:20.04 304 45.62 50.52 51.94 51.96
2. Gutleben Hannah 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,87 3:30.33 261 44.77 53.26 55.74 56.56
3. Leonhartsberger Carla 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,78 3:46.58 209 50.13 56.65 59.17 1:00.63
4. Happ Anna-Lena 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein 3:48.23 204 50.81 59.77 1:00.38 57.27
5. Kohl Marie 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,63 3:49.61 201 52.64 59.81 58.61 58.55
6. Witsch Melina 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,68 3:57.31 182 54.69 1:00.24 1:01.81 1:00.57

AK13

1. Maier-Dejaco Rosa 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,67 3:08.84 361 42.03 48.48 49.10 49.23
2. Seissl Klara 2011 Tri-X Kufstein +0,63 3:25.36 281 44.59 52.26 53.63 54.88
3. Fagschlunger Lisa 2011 SC Wörgl +0,87 3:39.54 230 47.09 54.24 58.40 59.81
4. Klotz Elena 2011 SK Leutasch +0,68 4:07.98 159 54.02 1:03.93 1:05.68 1:04.35

AK14

1. Trenkwalder Mia 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,82 2:56.72 441 38.24 45.20 47.44 45.84
2. Pfefferkorn Anna 2010 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,79 2:58.12 431 41.82 45.78 46.02 44.50
3. Guth Armella 2010 SU citynet Hall in Tirol+0,72 3:01.05 410 41.49 46.48 47.16 45.92
4. Tellian Sarah 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,62 3:04.97 385 40.95 47.88 49.14 47.00
5. Monz Nora 2010 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,86 3:05.71 380 41.05 47.09 48.87 48.70
6. Schatz Sofia 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,74 3:23.78 287 45.57 52.49 53.17 52.55
7. Blaukovitsch Maria 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,56 3:35.61 243 46.93 54.97 57.21 56.50
8. Ellinger Maya 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,91 3:42.87 220 52.07 56.91 57.72 56.17

AK15

1. Pomaroli Anna 2009 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,80 2:51.77 480 38.52 43.58 45.40 44.27
2. Sailer Mona 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,64 2:52.92 471 39.47 43.70 44.44 45.31
3. Turanovic Alina 2009 SU citynet Hall in Tirol+0,78 3:14.16 332 41.58 48.96 51.56 52.06
4. Nagler Sophia 2009 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,61 3:25.60 280 45.79 52.43 55.07 52.31
5. Ambrosi Elena 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,91 3:37.57 236 46.97 55.07 58.25 57.28

AK16

1. Pabst Lisa 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,80 2:47.64 517 37.41 42.46 44.12 43.65
2. Reister Olivia 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,60 2:56.86 440 39.75 44.62 45.96 46.53
3. Willmann Rabea 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,82 3:00.59 413 40.98 46.68 46.64 46.29
4. Zoller Lea 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,75 3:12.19 343 43.23 48.85 49.83 50.28
5. Öfner Lea 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,70 3:22.86 291 43.24 50.98 54.49 54.15
6. Larch Coralie 2008 SK Leutasch +0,70 3:46.07 210 45.65 56.68 1:03.86 59.88

AK17

1. Eichholzer Sophie 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,76 2:56.79 441 39.63 44.88 45.82 46.46
2. Eder Maria 2007 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,73 2:57.42 436 39.63 45.44 46.40 45.95
3. Granbacher Karoline 2007 SC Wörgl +0,82 3:27.60 272 45.94 53.01 54.75 53.90
4. Albrich Daria 2007 SC Wörgl +0,80 3:45.82 211 45.56 56.81 1:02.34 1:01.11
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Tiroler Hallenmeisterschaften im Schwimmen 2024
Innsbruck, 23. - 25.2.2024

Wettkampf 15, Frauen, 200m Brust

AK18

1. Pabst Romy 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,73 2:34.64 658 35.67 39.74 39.81 39.42
2. Wappler Emma 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,72 2:36.95 630 36.23 40.12 39.95 40.65
3. Niederacher Paula 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,59 2:45.77 534 37.69 42.83 42.85 42.40
4. Langhofer Miriam 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,80 2:58.26 430 40.26 44.94 46.73 46.33
5. Tröber Lorena 2006 Tri-X Kufstein +0,80 3:15.03 328 44.00 49.39 51.36 50.28

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Pabst Romy 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,73 2:34.64 658 35.67 39.74 39.81 39.42
2. Wappler Emma 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,72 2:36.95 630 36.23 40.12 39.95 40.65
3. Niederacher Paula 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,59 2:45.77 534 37.69 42.83 42.85 42.40
4. Pabst Lisa 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,80 2:47.64 517 37.41 42.46 44.12 43.65
5. Pomaroli Anna 2009 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,80 2:51.77 480 38.52 43.58 45.40 44.27
6. Sailer Mona 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,64 2:52.92 471 39.47 43.70 44.44 45.31
7. Trenkwalder Mia 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,82 2:56.72 441 38.24 45.20 47.44 45.84
8. Eichholzer Sophie 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,76 2:56.79 441 39.63 44.88 45.82 46.46
9. Reister Olivia 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,60 2:56.86 440 39.75 44.62 45.96 46.53

10. Eder Maria 2007 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,73 2:57.42 436 39.63 45.44 46.40 45.95
11. Pfefferkorn Anna 2010 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,79 2:58.12 431 41.82 45.78 46.02 44.50
12. Langhofer Miriam 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,80 2:58.26 430 40.26 44.94 46.73 46.33
13. Willmann Rabea 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,82 3:00.59 413 40.98 46.68 46.64 46.29
14. Guth Armella 2010 SU citynet Hall in Tirol+0,72 3:01.05 410 41.49 46.48 47.16 45.92
15. Tellian Sarah 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,62 3:04.97 385 40.95 47.88 49.14 47.00
16. Monz Nora 2010 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,86 3:05.71 380 41.05 47.09 48.87 48.70
17. Maier-Dejaco Rosa 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,67 3:08.84 361 42.03 48.48 49.10 49.23
18. Zoller Lea 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,75 3:12.19 343 43.23 48.85 49.83 50.28
19. Turanovic Alina 2009 SU citynet Hall in Tirol+0,78 3:14.16 332 41.58 48.96 51.56 52.06
20. Tröber Lorena 2006 Tri-X Kufstein +0,80 3:15.03 328 44.00 49.39 51.36 50.28
21. Öfner Lea 2008 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,70 3:22.86 291 43.24 50.98 54.49 54.15
22. Schatz Sofia 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,74 3:23.78 287 45.57 52.49 53.17 52.55
23. Seissl Klara 2011 Tri-X Kufstein +0,63 3:25.36 281 44.59 52.26 53.63 54.88
24. Nagler Sophia 2009 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,61 3:25.60 280 45.79 52.43 55.07 52.31
25. Granbacher Karoline 2007 SC Wörgl +0,82 3:27.60 272 45.94 53.01 54.75 53.90
26. Blaukovitsch Maria 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,56 3:35.61 243 46.93 54.97 57.21 56.50
27. Ambrosi Elena 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,91 3:37.57 236 46.97 55.07 58.25 57.28
28. Fagschlunger Lisa 2011 SC Wörgl +0,87 3:39.54 230 47.09 54.24 58.40 59.81
29. Ellinger Maya 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,91 3:42.87 220 52.07 56.91 57.72 56.17
30. Albrich Daria 2007 SC Wörgl +0,80 3:45.82 211 45.56 56.81 1:02.34 1:01.11
31. Larch Coralie 2008 SK Leutasch +0,70 3:46.07 210 45.65 56.68 1:03.86 59.88
32. Weidmann Anita 1978 Tiroler Wassersportverein+0,78 4:00.43 175 54.57 1:00.87 1:02.60 1:02.39
33. Klotz Elena 2011 SK Leutasch +0,68 4:07.98 159 54.02 1:03.93 1:05.68 1:04.35


